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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Mirjam
Natalia
Jennifer
Jean
Claire
Alice
Jaime
Lynne
Emma
Antonia
Meredith
Kristine
Victoria
Eva
Christina
Catriona
Jacqueline
Amanda
Marie
Raeanne
Megan
Angela
Jane
Audrey
Cherie
Terhi
Jan
Paula
Tabea
Harry
Lorna
Vanja
Louise
Magdalena

Simon
Ronan
Larue

Can
Duncan
Richard
Robin Lgken
Steven

Allik
Andreyeva
Bedford
Bowman
Campbell
Flickova
Goode
Gow
Grijsen
Hazlerigg
Hill

Jahren
Knott
Kimmerle
Mackenzie
Macleod
Mathys
Mccaig
Meldrum
Miller
Mowbray
Mudge
Osborne
Power
Pumphrey
Ranta-Ojala
Rogers
Ross
Ruegge
Smith
Stanger
Svendsen
Togneri
Trumstedt

Allen
Anderson
Arnaud
Artam
Arthur
Auld
Bakker
Bang

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Senior
Senior
Senior
Vintage
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Super Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Super Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Super Veteran
Senior

Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Senior

Super Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran

CELTMAN!

EXTREME SCOTTISH TRIATHLON

GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
Cz
us
GB
NL
GB
AU
NO
GB

GB
GB
CH
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
Fl
GB
GB
CH
GB
GB
GB
GB
SE

GB
GB
FR
TR
GB
GB
NO
us



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Tom
Patrick
Ali Riza
Daniel
Damien
Brice
Brendan
Cristian
Renaud
Martin
Garrett
Dave
Stuart
Anton
Robert
Anthony
Kenneth
Julio
Wesley
matthew
Guillaume
Ryan
Finn
Paul
Siddhant
Dean
Chris
Charlie
Jonny
Robert
Edward
Ross
Alan

Ed
Alexandre
Tournebize
Robin
Richard
Jimmy
Mark
Roddy
Phil

Eric
Stuart
Jonas
Cornelis
Andrew
Joe
Peter
Richard
Wim
David
John

Barr

Bert

Bilal
Boehm
Boix
Bonneviale
Borland
Bostina
Boulvert
Bower
Bowers
Bradley
Brice
Britko
Brough
Browne
Buchanan
Burillo
Burke
butcher
Calestroupat
Campbell

Campbell-Young

Carroll
Chauhan
Cherrington
Choi
Chute
Clark
Clarke
Crawford
Crombie
Davis
Daynes
Delayre
Denis
Downie
Druppers
Dryden
Duggan
Dunn
Edgley
Eliasse
Elliott
Eriksson
Erstad
Fast
Faulkner
Fenwick
Fernand
Fierens
Fraser
French

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Super Veteran
Super Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Super Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Super Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Senior

Senior
Veteran
Super Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior
Veteran
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior
Veteran
Super Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Super Veteran
Super Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Super Veteran
Senior

Senior

Senior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Senior

Senior

Super Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Super Veteran

GB
BE
TR
CH
FR
FR

RO
FR
GB
us
AU
GB
RU
GB
GB
GB
CH

GB
FR
GB
GB

IN

GB
us
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
CA
FR
GB
NL
GB
GB
GB
GB
FR
GB
SE

NO
us
GB
GB
us
BE
GB
us



96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Kuba
Steven
Terry
Graeme
John
Farina

J-F
Robert
Sébastien
James

Jo

Tyler
Martin
Craig
Philip
David
James
Christopher
Stephen
David
Ben

Sean
Kasper Holbaek
Stefan
Mark
Martin
Ben
Ronny
lennert
Danny
Richard
Gareth
Andrey
Mohammed Sharif
Arkadiusz
Juan
Andi
Alain
Paul
Kevin
Stewart
Sergey
David
Mark
Floris
Chris
Mark
loannis
Pierre-Henri
Teemu
Olivier
Derek
Sebastian Alberto

Frinta

Fyfe
Gallacher
Gatherer
George
Gerard
Geyer
Gillanders
Granié
Gregory
Grove
Guggemos
Hadlington
Hamilton
Hammond
Harcourt
Hardie
Harrison
Hart

Hay

Hayley
Haywood
Hedstroem
Heidl
Henderson
Henrysson
Hola

Holz auf der Heide
hug

Hugh

Hunt
Huxley
Ivanchikhin
Jallad
Janiszewski
Jaramillo
Jenni
Jourdan
Kefford
Kelly

Kerr
Khlopov
Kinnair
Klein
Kloosterman
Knight
Koelsch
Koutsouradis
Lecuisinier
Lemmettylad
Lidec
Liversidge
Lopez

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Veteran
Veteran
Super Veteran
Veteran
Super Veteran
Super Veteran
Senior

Super Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Super Veteran
Senior

Super Veteran
Senior

Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Vintage
Senior
Veteran
Senior

Super Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran

Super Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

Super Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Senior

Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

Ccz
GB
GB
GB
us
FR
GB
GB
FR
GB
GB
us
GB
GB
NZ
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
CA
GB
DK
DE
GB
SE
AU
DE
NO
us
GB
GB
RU
AE
PL
us
CH
CH
GB
GB
GB
RU
GB
GB
NL
AE
us
GR
FR
Fl
FR
GB



149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Calum
Ryan
Keith

lan
Giulio
Theofilos
Nick
Juuso
paddy
Alasdair
Mikko
Dominic
lan

David
Calum
Barry
Kenneth
Cameron
David
Andrew
Mark
Francesco
Ben-Terje
Carlos
Kieran
Scott
Geddes
Angus
Justin
Orla
Wojciech
Kenneth
Torbjgrn
Jon

Jerry
Richard
Liam
Chris
Andrew
Michael
Kevin
Hugo
Alex
Alwyn
Eduardo
James
David
llya
Julien
James
Lars Christian
Jean-Sébastien
Francis

Maclean
Maclean
Maclure
Maddison

Magnasco Tabacchi

Makedos
Mann
Manninen
marrs
Matheson
Mattila
Mcadam
Mcalindon
Mcintosh
Mclntyre
Mckelvie
Mckenzie
McOmish
MENIGOZ
Miller
Minasyan
Mirando
Moen
Molina
Morrisroe
Muir
Murray
Murray
Neagle
Nielsen
Oczkos
Olsen

Os

Pain
Palmer
Parker
Perks
Perry

Pett
Petterson
Plummer
Pons
Porter
Poulter
Rangel Enriquez
Ray

Reith
Reustsky
Rizzotto
Roberts
Robl

Rolin
Rousset

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Senior

Senior
Veteran
Super Veteran
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior
Veteran
Senior

Super Veteran
Super Veteran
Veteran
Super Veteran
Senior

Senior
Veteran
Super Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Super Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Super Veteran
Senior

Senior

Senior

Super Veteran
Super Veteran
Super Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Vintage

Super Veteran
Super Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Senior

Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Senior

Senior

Super Veteran
Senior
Veteran

GB
GB
GB
GB
ES
GR
GB
Fl
GB
GB
Fl
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
AU
FR
GB
TR
GB
NO
ES

GB
GB
GB
GB
DK
PL
DK
NO
GB
us
GB
GB
GB
GB
us
GB
FR
GB
GB
ES
GB
GB
GB
FR
GB
DK
FR
FR



202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

Tim

Igor
Arash
Andres
Tomasz
Norbert
Lars
Christopher
alan
Nial
Nikolay
Erlend
Neil
Steven
Marc
Donald
Mark Sharky
B Alexander
Sjaak
Jim
Graeme
Douglas
Ewan
Andre
Gyorgy
Marcel
Loannis
Marty
Stuart
Robert
Matthew
Radek
Thomas
Vaidas
Thomas
Bjarte
Billy
Stuart
Kieran
Tony
Stewart
Rob
Darren
Roy
Bruce
Matt
Harry
Mark
Sam
Alex

Rulands
Rybalchenko
Sahraie
Sauma
Sawka
Schmidt
Schneider
Scott
semple
Shortt
Sitnikov
Sjgberg
Smallwood
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smoothy
Solberg
Stevens
Stevenson
Stewart
Stewart
Stirling
Strandberg
Szekeres
Tanner
Theodoropoulos
Thomas
Thompson
Thomson
Thornton
Tichacek
Totzel
Velutis
Verin
Vikesa
Vosnakis
Walker
Watters
Whitaker
White
Wilhite
Williams
Williamson
Wilson
Wilson
Wiltshire
Yates
Zawadzki
Zawadzki

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Senior

Senior

Super Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Senior

Senior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Senior

Senior

Senior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Super Veteran
Veteran
Super Veteran
Vintage
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Super Veteran
Senior

Super Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Senior

Senior
Veteran
Senior

Super Veteran
Super Veteran
Super Veteran
Super Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Super Veteran
Super Veteran
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

CH
RU
GB
CL
PL
HU
DE
GB
GB
GB
GB
NO
GB
GB
GB
GB
AU
NO
NO
GB
GB
GB
GB
NO
GB
CH
GR
CH
GB
GB
GB
Ccz
AT
LT
FR
NO
GR
us

GB
GB
us
GB
GB
GB
us
GB
GB
GB
GB



