

Start List V1. 2018

1	Mirjam	Allik	Female	Senior	GB
2	Natalia	Andreyeva	Female	Senior	GB
3	Jennifer	Bedford	Female	Senior	GB
4	Jean	Bowman	Female	Vintage	GB
5	Claire	Campbell	Female	Veteran	GB
6	Alice	Flickova	Female	Veteran	CZ
7	Jaime	Goode	Female	Senior	US
8	Lynne	Gow	Female	Veteran	GB
9	Emma	Grijsen	Female	Senior	NL
10	Antonia	Hazlerigg	Female	Senior	GB
11	Meredith	Hill	Female	Senior	AU
12	Kristine	Jahren	Female	Senior	NO
13	Victoria	Knott	Female	Senior	GB
14	Eva	Kümmerle	Female	Super Veteran	DE
15	Christina	Mackenzie	Female	Veteran	GB
16	Catriona	Macleod	Female	Senior	GB
17	Jacqueline	Mathys	Female	Senior	СН
18	Amanda	Mccaig	Female	Senior	GB
19	Marie	Meldrum	Female	Veteran	GB
20	Raeanne	Miller	Female	Senior	GB
21	Megan	Mowbray	Female	Senior	GB
22	Angela	Mudge	Female	Veteran	GB
23	Jane	Osborne	Female	Veteran	GB
24	Audrey	Power	Female	Veteran	GB
25	Cherie	Pumphrey	Female	Veteran	GB
26	Terhi	Ranta-Ojala	Female	Veteran	FI
27	Jan	Rogers	Female	Super Veteran	GB
28	Paula	Ross	Female	Veteran	GB
29	Tabea	Ruegge	Female	Senior	СН
30	Harry	Smith	Female	Senior	GB
31	Lorna	Stanger	Female	Senior	GB
32	Vanja	Svendsen	Female	Senior	GB
33	Louise	Togneri	Female	Super Veteran	GB
34	Magdalena	Trumstedt	Female	Senior	SE
35	Simon	Allen	Male	Veteran	GB
36	Ronan	Anderson	Male	Senior	GB
37	Larue	Arnaud	Male	Veteran	FR
38	Can	Artam	Male	Senior	TR
39	Duncan	Arthur	Male	Super Veteran	GB
40	Richard	Auld	Male	Veteran	GB
41	Robin Løken	Bakker	Male	Senior	NO
42	Steven	Bang	Male	Veteran	US

43	Tom	Barr	Male	Super Veteran	GB
44	Patrick	Bert	Male	Super Veteran	BE
45	Ali Riza	Bilal	Male	Veteran	TR
46	Daniel	Boehm	Male	Veteran	СН
47	Damien	Boix	Male	Super Veteran	FR
48	Brice	Bonneviale	Male	Veteran	FR
49	Brendan	Borland	Male	Veteran	ΙE
50	Cristian	Bostina	Male	Senior	RO
51	Renaud	Boulvert	Male	Senior	FR
52	Martin	Bower	Male	Veteran	GB
53	Garrett	Bowers	Male	Veteran	US
54	Dave	Bradley	Male	Super Veteran	AU
55	Stuart	Brice	Male	Veteran	GB
56	Anton	Britko	Male	Senior	RU
57	Robert	Brough	Male	Senior	GB
58	Anthony	Browne	Male	Senior	GB
59	Kenneth	Buchanan	Male	Veteran	GB
60	Julio	Burillo	Male	Super Veteran	СН
61	Wesley	Burke	Male	Veteran	ΙE
62	matthew	butcher	Male	Senior	GB
63	Guillaume	Calestroupat	Male	Senior	FR
64	Ryan	Campbell	Male	Senior	GB
65	Finn	Campbell-Young	Male	Senior	GB
66	Paul	Carroll	Male	Veteran	ΙE
67	Siddhant	Chauhan	Male	Senior	IN
68	Dean	Cherrington	Male	Senior	GB
69	Chris	Choi	Male	Senior	US
70	Charlie	Chute	Male	Senior	GB
71	Jonny	Clark	Male	Veteran	GB
72	Robert	Clarke	Male	Super Veteran	GB
73	Edward	Crawford	Male	Senior	GB
74	Ross	Crombie	Male	Veteran	GB
75	Alan	Davis	Male	Super Veteran	GB
76	Ed	Daynes	Male	Super Veteran	GB
77	Alexandre	Delayre	Male	Veteran	CA
78	Tournebize	Denis	Male	Veteran	FR
79	Robin	Downie	Male	Senior	GB
80	Richard	Druppers	Male	Veteran	NL
81	Jimmy	Dryden	Male	Super Veteran	GB
82	Mark	, Duggan	Male	Senior	GB
83	Roddy	Dunn	Male	Senior	GB
84	Phil	Edgley	Male	Senior	GB
85	Eric	Eliasse	Male	Veteran	FR
86	Stuart	Elliott	Male	Senior	GB
87	Jonas	Eriksson	Male	Veteran	SE
88	Cornelis	Erstad	Male	Senior	NO
89	Andrew	Fast	Male	Senior	US
90	Joe	Faulkner	Male	Super Veteran	GB
91	Peter	Fenwick	Male	Senior	GB
92	Richard	Fernand	Male	Veteran	US
93	Wim	Fierens	Male	Veteran	BE
94	David	Fraser	Male	Veteran	GB
95	John	French	Male	Super Veteran	US
				Supe. receium	

0.0	V. do	Frints.	Mala	Vataran	C7
96	Kuba	Frinta	Male	Veteran	CZ
97	Steven	Fyfe	Male	Veteran	GB
98	Terry	Gallacher	Male	Super Veteran	GB
99	Graeme	Gatherer	Male	Veteran	GB
100	John 	George	Male	Super Veteran	US
101	Farina	Gerard	Male	Super Veteran	FR
102	J-F	Geyer	Male	Senior	GB
103	Robert	Gillanders	Male	Super Veteran	GB
104	Sébastien	Granié	Male	Veteran	FR
105	James	Gregory	Male	Senior	GB
106	Jo	Grove	Male	Super Veteran	GB
107	Tyler	Guggemos	Male	Senior	US
108	Martin	Hadlington	Male	Super Veteran	GB
109	Craig	Hamilton	Male	Senior	GB
110	Philip	Hammond	Male	Senior	NZ
111	David	Harcourt	Male	Veteran	GB
112	James	Hardie	Male	Veteran	GB
113	Christopher	Harrison	Male	Vintage	GB
114	Stephen	Hart	Male	Senior	GB
115	David	Hay	Male	Veteran	GB
116	Ben	Hayley	Male	Senior	CA
117	Sean	Haywood	Male	Super Veteran	GB
118	Kasper Holbaek	Hedstroem	Male	Veteran	DK
119	Stefan	Heidl	Male	Veteran	DE
120	Mark	Henderson	Male	Veteran	GB
121	Martin	Henrysson	Male	Senior	SE
122	Ben	Hola	Male	Veteran	AU
123	_	Holz auf der Heide	Male	Senior	DE
123	Ronny				NO
	lennert	hug	Male	Veteran	
125	Danny	Hugh	Male	Senior	US
126	Richard	Hunt	Male	Veteran	GB
127	Gareth	Huxley	Male	Veteran	GB
128	Andrey	Ivanchikhin	Male	Veteran	RU
129	Mohammed Sharif	Jallad	Male	Senior	ΑE
130	Arkadiusz	Janiszewski	Male	Veteran	PL
131	Juan	Jaramillo	Male	Super Veteran	US
132	Andi	Jenni	Male	Veteran	CH
133	Alain	Jourdan	Male	Veteran	CH
134	Paul	Kefford	Male	Veteran	GB
135	Kevin	Kelly	Male	Senior	GB
136	Stewart	Kerr	Male	Veteran	GB
137	Sergey	Khlopov	Male	Veteran	RU
138	David	Kinnair	Male	Veteran	GB
139	Mark	Klein	Male	Veteran	GB
140	Floris	Kloosterman	Male	Veteran	NL
141	Chris	Knight	Male	Super Veteran	ΑE
142	Mark	Koelsch	Male	Veteran	US
143	Ioannis	Koutsouradis	Male	Senior	GR
144	Pierre-Henri	Lecuisinier	Male	Senior	FR
145	Teemu	Lemmettylä	Male	Senior	FI
146	Olivier	Lidec	Male	Veteran	FR
147	Derek	Liversidge	Male	Veteran	GB
148	Sebastian Alberto	Lopez	Male	Veteran	IT
170	Sebastian Alberto	Lopez	IVIUIC	veteran	"

149	Calum	Maclean	Male	Senior	GB
150	Ryan	Maclean	Male	Senior	GB
151	Keith	Maclure	Male	Veteran	GB
152	lan	Maddison	Male	Super Veteran	GB
153	Giulio	Magnasco Tabacchi	Male	Senior	ES
154	Theofilos	Makedos	Male	Senior	GR
155	Nick	Mann	Male	Senior	GB
156	Juuso	Manninen	Male	Senior	FI
157	paddy	marrs	Male	Veteran	GB
158	Alasdair	Matheson	Male	Senior	GB
159	Mikko	Mattila	Male	Super Veteran	FI
160	Dominic	Mcadam	Male	Super Veteran	GB
161	lan	Mcalindon	Male	Veteran	GB
162	David	Mcintosh	Male	Super Veteran	GB
163	Calum	McIntyre	Male	Senior	GB
164	Barry	Mckelvie	Male	Senior	GB
165	Kenneth	Mckenzie	Male	Veteran	GB
166	Cameron	McOmish	Male	Super Veteran	AU
167	David	MENIGOZ	Male	Veteran	FR
168	Andrew	Miller	Male	Senior	GB
169	Mark	Minasyan	Male	Veteran	TR
170	Francesco	Mirando	Male	Senior	GB
171		Moen	Male	Veteran	NO
171	Ben-Terje Carlos	Molina	Male		
	Kieran	Morrisroe		Super Veteran Senior	ES IE
173			Male		
174	Scott	Muir	Male	Veteran	GB
175	Geddes	Murray	Male	Veteran	GB
176	Angus	Murray	Male	Senior	GB
177	Justin	Neagle	Male	Veteran	GB
178	Orla	Nielsen	Male	Super Veteran	DK
179	Wojciech	Oczkos	Male	Senior	PL
180	Kenneth	Olsen	Male	Senior	DK
181	Torbjørn	Os	Male	Senior	NO
182	Jon	Pain	Male	Super Veteran	GB
183	Jerry	Palmer	Male	Super Veteran	US
184	Richard	Parker	Male	Super Veteran	GB
185	Liam	Perks	Male	Senior	GB
186	Chris	Perry	Male	Veteran	GB
187	Andrew	Pett	Male	Vintage	GB
188	Michael	Petterson	Male	Super Veteran	US
189	Kevin	Plummer	Male	Super Veteran	GB
190	Hugo	Pons	Male	Senior	FR
191	Alex	Porter	Male	Veteran	GB
192	Alwyn	Poulter	Male	Senior	GB
193	Eduardo	Rangel Enriquez	Male	Senior	ES
194	James	Ray	Male	Veteran	GB
195	David	Reith	Male	Veteran	GB
196	Ilya	Reustsky	Male	Senior	GB
197	Julien	Rizzotto	Male	Senior	FR
198	James	Roberts	Male	Senior	GB
199	Lars Christian	Robl	Male	Super Veteran	DK
200	Jean-Sébastien	Rolin	Male	Senior	FR
201	Francis	Rousset	Male	Veteran	FR
- -		-			••

202	Tim	Rulands	Male	Senior	СН
203	lgor	Rybalchenko	Male	Senior	RU
204	Arash	Sahraie	Male	Super Veteran	GB
205	Andres	Sauma	Male	Veteran	CL
206	Tomasz	Sawka	Male	Senior	PL
207	Norbert	Schmidt	Male	Senior	HU
208	Lars	Schneider	Male	Senior	DE
209	Christopher	Scott	Male	Veteran	GB
210	alan	semple	Male	Senior	GB
211	Nial	Shortt	Male	Veteran	GB
212	Nikolay	Sitnikov	Male	Senior	GB
213	Erlend	Sjøberg	Male	Senior	NO
214	Neil	Smallwood	Male	Senior	GB
215	Steven	Smith	Male	Veteran	GB
216	Marc	Smith	Male	Senior	GB
217	Donald	Smith	Male	Veteran	GB
218	Mark Sharky	Smoothy	Male	Super Veteran	ΑU
219	B Alexander	Solberg	Male	Veteran	NO
220	Sjaak	Stevens	Male	Super Veteran	NO
221	Jim	Stevenson	Male	Vintage	GB
222	Graeme	Stewart	Male	Senior	GB
223	Douglas	Stewart	Male	Veteran	GB
224	Ewan	Stirling	Male	Veteran	GB
225	Andre	Strandberg	Male	Senior	NO
226	Gyorgy	Szekeres	Male	Veteran	GB
227	Marcel	Tanner	Male	Super Veteran	CH
228	Loannis	Theodoropoulos	Male	Senior	GR
229	Marty	Thomas	Male	Super Veteran	CH
230	Stuart	Thompson	Male	Veteran	GB
231	Robert	Thomson	Male	Veteran	GB
232	Matthew	Thornton	Male	Senior	GB
233	Radek	Tichacek	Male	Veteran	CZ
234	Thomas	Tötzel	Male	Senior	ΑT
235	Vaidas	Velutis	Male	Senior	LT
236	Thomas	Verin	Male	Veteran	FR
237	Bjarte	Vikeså	Male	Senior	NO
238	Billy	Vosnakis	Male	Super Veteran	GR
239	Stuart	Walker	Male	Super Veteran	US
240	Kieran	Watters	Male	Super Veteran	ΙE
241	Tony	Whitaker	Male	Super Veteran	GB
242	Stewart	White	Male	Veteran	GB
243	Rob	Wilhite	Male	Veteran	US
244	Darren	Williams	Male	Super Veteran	GB
245	Roy	Williamson	Male	Super Veteran	GB
246	Bruce	Wilson	Male	Senior	GB
247	Matt	Wilson	Male	Senior	US
248	Harry	Wiltshire	Male	Senior	GB
249	Mark	Yates	Male	Senior	GB
250	Sam	Zawadzki	Male	Senior	GB
251	Alex	Zawadzki	Male	Senior	GB